
RWY

NOTES

AERODROME LIGHTING

11

29

18

36

AD ELEV 103

PDNAD02-186

DARWIN, NT (YPDN)

107

287

178

358

126.8

ACD

121.8

SMC

133.1

TWR

NIL

Elevations in FEET AMSL

Bearings are Magnetic

PAPI  3.0°  60FT  HIRL  HIAL-CAT 1   MIRL   RCLM   SFL 

NIL

12 24 53S  130 52 36E

AERODROME CHART - Page 2

308   316.2

128.25

ATIS

RL            : MAN, SDBY (15 SEC, 1 SEC DURING LOW VIS PROCEDURES) 

TAXIWAY : GREEN CENTRELINE EXC C4, V2, Y & Z, WEST OF TWY V; RGL

PAPI  3.0°  65FT  HIRL                        MIRL   RCLM 
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